S.N.D.T Women's University,
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (INTERIOR DESIGN) EXAMINATION MARCH 2020
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Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GANGAVANE ASHWINI HANAMANT LAXMI 62001 455 042 2018-0161-00-200703 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester V
5001 Interior Design Dissertation 8 064/100 065/100 129/200 065
5002 Research Methodology 4 030/050 021/050 051/100 051
5003 Working Drawing - II 4 036/050 042/050 078/100 078
5004 Services-V 2 021/025 016/025 037/050 074
5005 Design Presentation skills 4 035/050 035/050 070/100 070
5006 Business Management 2 019/025 013/025 032/050 064
5007 Elective 4 043/050 042/050 085/100 085
5008 Computers-V 2 019/025 023/025 042/050 084
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.93 Semester Grade: A Total:524/750 Percentage:69.87
Semester VI
*6001 Interior Professional Practice/Internship 20 -—- 390/500 390/500 078
*6002 Research Paper writing and Presentation 10 -—- 180/250 180/250 072
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.60 Semester Grade: A+ Total:570/750 Percentage:76.00
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 8.27 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:1094/1500 Percentage:72.93
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace
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Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

A+

B+

Result:Pass

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
GHARAT PRACHT VIJAY VINAYA 62002 455 042 2018-0161-00-200684 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester V
5001 Interior Design Dissertation 8 060/100 056/100 116/200 058
5002 Research Methodology 4 029/050 021/050 050/100 050
5003 Working Drawing - II 4 027/050 036/050 063/100 063
5004 Services-V 2 020/025 013/025 033/050 066
5005 Design Presentation skills 4 030/050 033/050 063/100 063
5006 Business Management 2 021/025 014/025 035/050 070
5007 Elective 4 038/050 038/050 076/100 076
5008 Computers-V 2 023/025 020/025 043/050 086
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.27 Semester Grade: A Total:479/750 Percentage:63.87
Semester VI
*6001 Interior Professional Practice/Internship 20 -—- 343/500 343/500 069
*6002 Research Paper writing and Presentation 10 - 137/250 137/250 055
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.27 Semester Grade: A Total:480/750 Percentage:64.00
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 7.27 Final grade: A Grand Total:959/1500 Percentage:63.93
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (INTERIOR DESIGN) EXAMINATION MARCH 2020

2018-0161-00-200653

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre

KAMBLE SNEHAL RAMCHANDRA LAXMI 62003 455 042

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester V

5001

5002

5003

5004

5005

5006

5007

5008

Total Credits: 30

Interior Design Dissertation
Research Methodology
Working Drawing - II
Services-V

Design Presentation skills
Business Management

Elective

Computers-V

Semester Grade: F

Semester VI

*6001

*6002

Total Credits: 30

Interior Professional Practice/Internship
Research Paper writing and Presentation

Semester Grade: F

Int

AB/100
AB/050
AB/050
AB/025
AB/050
AB/025
AB/050

AB/025

Ext

NP/100
NP/050
NP/050
NP/025
NP/050
NP/025
NP/050

NP/025

AB/500

AB/250

Total Grc

AB/200
AB/100
AB/100
AB/050
AB/100
AB/050
AB/100

AB/050

AB/500

AB/250
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Total (100) Grade

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (INTERIOR DESIGN) EXAMINATION MARCH 2020
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20/10/2020

2018-0161-00-200692

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre

KAMTHE KAMINI ASHOK SUNANDA 62004 455 042

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester V

5001

5002

5003

5004

5005

5006

5007

5008

Total Credits: 30

Interior Design Dissertation
Research Methodology
Working Drawing - II
Services-V

Design Presentation skills
Business Management

Elective

Computers-V

Semester VI

*6001

*6002

Total Credits: 30

Interior Professional Practice/Internship

Research Paper writing and Presentation

Semester Grade:

Semester Grade:

F

Int

AB/100
AB/050
AB/050
AB/025
AB/050
AB/025
AB/050

AB/025

Ext

NP/100
NP/050
NP/050
NP/025
NP/050
NP/025
NP/050

NP/025

AB/500

AB/250

Total Grc

AB/200
AB/100
AB/100
AB/050
AB/100
AB/050
AB/100

AB/050

AB/500

AB/250

Total (100) Grade

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (INTERIOR DESIGN) EXAMINATION MARCH 2020

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
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Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
MAKWANA HIRAL HITESH BINAL 62005 455 042 2018-0161-00-200676
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext

Semester V

5001 Interior Design Dissertation 8 056/100 055/100
5002 Research Methodology 4 036/050 028/050
5003 Working Drawing - II 4 035/050 040/050
5004 Services-V 2 019/025 018/025
5005 Design Presentation skills 4 028/050 030/050
5006 Business Management 2 021/025 014/025
5007 Elective 4 045/050 042/050
5008 Computers-V 2 015/025 019/025
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:7.56 Semester Grade: A Total:501/750 Percentage:66.80

Semester VI

*6001 Interior Professional Practice/Internship 20 -—- 440/500
*6002 Research Paper writing and Presentation 10 -—= 125/250
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 8.37 Semester Grade: A+ Total:565/750 Percentage:75.33
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 7.97 Final grade: A Grand Total:1066/1500 Percentage:71.07

Total Grc

111/200
064/100
075/100
037/050
058/100
035/050
087/100

034/050

440/500

125/250

056

064

075

074

058

070

087

068

088

050

Total (100) Grade

B+

A+

A+

B+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (INTERIOR DESIGN) EXAMINATION MARCH 2020

Total Grc

151/200
090/100
086/100
042/050
073/100
038/050
091/100

045/050

433/500

167/250

076

090

086

084

073

076

091

090

087

067
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Total (100) Grade

A+

o+

A+

A+

o+

o+

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
MAURYA SNEHAL PRADEEP MADHULIKA 62006 455 042 2018-0161-00-200645 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester V
5001 Interior Design Dissertation 8 076/100 075/100
5002 Research Methodology 4 047/050 043/050
5003 Working Drawing - II 4 042/050 044/050
5004 Services-V 2 023/025 019/025
5005 Design Presentation skills 4 038/050 035/050
5006 Business Management 2 021/025 017/025
5007 Elective 4 046/050 045/050
5008 Computers-V 2 022/025 023/025
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:9.21 Semester Grade: O Total:616/750 Percentage:82.13
Semester VI
*6001 Interior Professional Practice/Internship 20 -—- 433/500
*6002 Research Paper writing and Presentation 10 -—= 167/250
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 9.03 Semester Grade: O Total:600/750 Percentage:80.00

Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 9.12

Final grade: O Grand Total:1216/1500 Percentage:81.07

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject

Notes:

* indicates current appearance,

+ indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Result:Pass
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COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (INTERIOR DESIGN) EXAMINATION MARCH 2020

Page: 7
20/10/2020
2017

Total (100) Grade

A+

A+

o+

Result:Pass

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No Medium
PRADHAN SHREEYA ABHAY RAJASHREE 62007 455 042  2018-0161-00-200637 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext Total Grc
Semester V
5001 Interior Design Dissertation 8 076/100 060/100 136/200 068
5002 Research Methodology 4 046/050 021/050 067/100 067
5003 Working Drawing - II 4 033/050 038/050 071/100 071
5004 Services-V 2 020/025 016/025 036/050 072
5005 Design Presentation skills 4 037/050 028/050 065/100 065
5006 Business Management 2 021/025 013/025 034/050 068
5007 Elective 4 045/050 042/050 087/100 087
5008 Computers-V 2 024/025 022/025 046/050 092
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.:8.21 Semester Grade: A+ Total:542/750 Percentage:72.27
Semester VI
*6001 Interior Professional Practice/Internship 20 -—- 333/500 333/500 067
*6002 Research Paper writing and Presentation 10 - 128/250 128/250 051
Total Credits: 30 G.P.A.: 7.00 Semester Grade: A Total:461/750 Percentage:61.47
Semester V and VI: Final GPA: 7.61 Final grade: A Grand Total:1003/1500 Percentage:66.87
Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Swbject
Notes: * indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR BACHELOR OF VOCATION (INTERIOR DESIGN) EXAMINATION MARCH 2020

2018-0161-00-200661

Institution: 455 SNDTWU CENTRE FOR VOCATIONAL AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION, SANTACRUZ, MUMBAI
Name Seat No College Centre

SAWANT SHARVARI VINOD VISHAKHA 62008 455 042

Code Sub Name Credit

Semester V

5001

5002

5003

5004

5005

5006

5007

5008

Total Credits: 30

Interior Design Dissertation
Research Methodology
Working Drawing - II
Services-V

Design Presentation skills
Business Management

Elective

Computers-V

Semester Grade: F

Semester VI

*6001

*6002

Total Credits: 30

Interior Professional Practice/Internship
Research Paper writing and Presentation

Semester Grade: F

Int

AB/100
AB/050
AB/050
AB/025
AB/050
AB/025
AB/050

AB/025

Ext

NP/100
NP/050
NP/050
NP/025
NP/050
NP/025
NP/050

NP/025

AB/500

AB/250

Total Grc

AB/200
AB/100
AB/100
AB/050
AB/100
AB/050
AB/100

AB/050

AB/500

AB/250
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Total (100) Grade

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
* indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes:






